IN-0008473

Iconic Event Studios

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/12/2025 07:00 AM | install PO: Invoice Date:

12/12/2025 11:00 PM | strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Hollywood & Highland
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total
DRAPE
Stage Drape - 56'Lx15'H 1 $1,250.00 T $1,250.00
silver metallic gauze with backing
Perimeter Drape - 20'H 1 $8,750.00 T $8,750.00
deep blue velvet & blue sheer with backing; 350' total
Perimeter Drape - 40'Wx15'H 1 $880.00 T $880.00
sheer silver
Perimeter Valance - 85'L.x24"H 1 $750.00 T $750.00
Perimeter Valance - 375'Lx24"H 1 $3,300.00 T $3,300.00
Custom Ceiling Swags 4 $1,200.00 T $4,800.00
(3) 21'L & (1) 48'L point to point
Custom Truss Valance - 375'x14"H 1 $2,700.00 T $2,700.00
Total DRAPE $22,430.00
RECEPTION
Ornament Panels 3 $850.00 T $2,550.00
T Bars - Berlin - Mirror Straight 8' 6 $900.00 T $5,400.00

r painted silver
_ 8'1"W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

\_\ Barstools - Abu Dhabi - Chrome 36 $25.00 T $900.00
. 17"W x 16"L x 47"H - Seat Height 30"

e Communal Tables - Dubai - Chrome 8 $225.00 T $1,800.00
96"W x 24"L x 42"H

Barstools - Vancouver - Chrome 12 $18.00 T $216.00
jl_- 30"Diam x 40"H
L
Props - Misc - Inflatable 36" Diam Silver Spheres 30 $225.00 T $6,750.00
A 36" Diam
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AFTER PARTY

FORTUNE TELLER

Services

Props - Misc - Inflatable 8' Diameter Silver Spheres

8' Diam

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
painted silver
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Frankfurt Chrome Accent Tables

Ottomans - Abu Dhabi - Chrome
15"W x 15"L x 15"H

Bars - Carmel - Straight 10'

W Bar - Icon - Straight 10' - Blue Velvet Channeled

silver top
10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

Dj Fronts - Ice Blue Channeled
5040 [ W36all 0 ©4440 th

Coffee Tables - Washington - Rectangle Chrome
48"W x 24'Lx 15'h

Perimeter Drape - 40'Wx12'H-15'H
purple velvet or purple with backing

Perimeter Valance - 40'W
purple

Table Lamps - Antique Brass Finish & Pleated Silk Pink
Shade

8" Round x 23"H - 40 Watts

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold/blush
19"W x 23"L x 37"H

installers for install

installers for strike
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Qtty Price

2

12

12

$425.00 T

$325.00 T

Total RECEPTION

$125.00 T
$58.00 T
$800.00 T
$350.00 T
$175.00 T

Total AFTER PARTY

$880.00 T
$200.00 T
$30.00 T
$25.00 T

Total FORTUNE TELLER

$650.00

$650.00

Total

$850.00

$1,300.00

$19,766.00

$250.00

$232.00

$800.00

$350.00

$350.00

$1,982.00

$880.00

$200.00

$60.00

$150.00

$1,290.00

$7,800.00

$7,800.00
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Description
trucking
flameproofing & certs

supervisor onsite

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $500.00
1 $300.00
1 $1,000.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$2,000.00
$300.00

$1,000.00

$45,468.00
$18,900.00
$1,818.72
$1,818.72
$0.00
($0.00)
$68,005.44
($0.00)
$68,005.44
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